
GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 MOHD NURAHIMIN B ABDUL HALIM PAH 96 98 100 98 98 98 588 27x 102.6 690.6 GOLD

3 AZLAN JOHARI MEL 97 98 97 98 97 99 586 30x 102.1 688.1 SILVER

7 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL BIN SAHAK JOH 98 99 97 97 95 97 583 24x 105.0 688.0 BRONZE

5 NIK MUHAMMAD A'IMULLAH BIN SUPARDI JOH 99 95 99 96 100 97 586 19x 101.4 687.4

2 ABDUL HANIF BIN ALI TER 99 98 96 97 98 99 587 26x 99.5 686.5

4 MOHD EZWAN NASIR KHAN ATM 96 98 99 98 98 97 586 29x 100.3 686.3

6 MUHAMMAD MUHLY BIN IBRAHIM SHAH JOH 98 100 97 96 95 98 584 27x 98.7 682.7

8 SYED MOHD HAZIQQUDIN B SYED HAMID PAH 97 95 98 99 95 99 583 23x 99.4 682.4

9 MOHAMAD SAID ALAVI ATM 97 97 96 96 96 99 581 21x

10 MOHD NAZIRUL AZHAR B ABD MUTALIB PAH 97 97 93 99 97 98 581 20x

11 NASSER MOHAMMED AL-HARTHI S/ARABIA 96 96 99 97 96 97 581 10x

12 SUNHAT AL-OTABI S/ARABIA 97 95 97 97 96 97 579 23x

13 MOHD ARIF AZWAN AZMI ATM 97 98 97 94 97 96 579 21x

14 RUSAZHA MAMAT ATM 97 95 94 98 96 98 578 14x

15 AMIN BIN HAMZAH TER 95 93 99 97 98 95 577 24x

16 NORAIZAT MOHD JAMIL PDRM 97 98 97 96 97 92 577 16x

17 MUHD. DANISH SHAH AZUHAR SHAH SEL 94 95 99 96 98 94 576 13x

18 FAIZ SAFAAQ AL-ANAZI S/ARABIA 96 94 94 98 97 96 575 20x

19 AHMAD ADIB AIMAN BIN MOHD RAFII TER 97 95 96 97 95 95 575 20x

20 ABDULLA AL-MADID QATAR 95 96 94 96 98 96 575 15x

21 ALI AL-QAHTANI QATAR 97 92 97 96 97 96 575 12x

22 HUSAIN GHWAILY AL-HARBI S/ARABIA 95 93 96 96 96 98 574 15x

23 SHAHRIZAL BIN ISHAK PDRM 95 97 96 95 97 94 574 15x

24 NUR MUHAMMAD IZHAM M. AZWI TER 94 94 98 96 95 95 572 18x

25 SULAIMAN SUMARI PDRM 95 99 95 93 92 97 571 18x

26 STEPHEN AK UGOP ATM 95 95 97 94 95 94 570 14x

27 MOHD LUTFI BIN OTHMAN NS 96 94 97 97 90 95 569 11x

28 AZAHARI A RAHMAN ATM 97 97 90 91 94 98 567 13x

29 MOHD NAJIB ARIFFIN ATM 93 95 96 94 95 94 567 10x

30 RAZI AIZAT B ADZHA PER 90 96 93 96 94 96 565 9x

31 MUHAMMAD KAMIL JAFNI ROSLAM TER 95 96 93 92 92 94 562 17x

32 MUHAMMAD 'IZZAT SAUFI BIN BURHANUDIN JOH 93 92 96 93 94 91 559 10x

33 MUHAMAD RIZUAN AHMAD PDRM 91 92 92 93 94 88 550 12x

34 ABDUL HAKIM BIN HASNAN TER 88 90 93 93 91 89 544 9x

35 RASTAM AFFANDI MD RAMLI PDRM 93 92 87 90 90 87 539 3x

36 AHMAD NAJMI BIN MAZLAN NS 91 93 93 86 89 84 536 5x

37 MUHAMMAD FURQAN BIN JASLAN JOH 92 87 88 92 88 87 534 7x

38 AHMAD KHUSYAIRI B ABD. RASAK PER 89 84 92 82 92 89 528 11x

39 MUHD IZZUADIN B SALMI PER 87 86 85 89 90 89 526 8x

40 MUHD. AFIQ FAKHRI AZMEN SEL 86 83 80 87 94 91 521 3x
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GRAND TOTAL

I II III IV V VI TOTAL X10

NIK MUHAMMAD A'IMULLAH BIN SUPARDI JOH 99 95 99 96 100 97 586 19x

MUHAMMAD MUHLY BIN IBRAHIM SHAH JOH 98 100 97 96 95 98 584 27x GOLD

MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL BIN SAHAK JOH 98 99 97 97 95 97 583 24x

MOHD NURAHIMIN B ABDUL HALIM PAH 96 98 100 98 98 98 588 27x

SYED MOHD HAZIQQUDIN B SYED HAMID PAH 97 95 98 99 95 99 583 23x SILVER

MOHD NAZIRUL AZHAR B ABD MUTALIB PAH 97 97 93 99 97 98 581 20x

MOHD EZWAN NASIR KHAN ATM 96 98 99 98 98 97 586 29x

MOHAMAD SAID ALAVI ATM 97 97 96 96 96 99 581 21x BRONZE

MOHD ARIF AZWAN AZMI ATM 97 98 97 94 97 96 579 21x

ABDUL HANIF BIN ALI TER 99 98 96 97 98 99 587 26x

AMIN BIN HAMZAH TER 95 93 99 97 98 95 577 24x

AHMAD ADIB AIMAN BIN MOHD RAFII TER 97 95 96 97 95 95 575 20x

NASSER MOHAMMED AL-HARTHI S/ARABIA 96 96 99 97 96 97 581 10x

SUNHAT AL-OTABI S/ARABIA 97 95 97 97 96 97 579 23x

FAIZ SAFAAQ AL-ANAZI S/ARABIA 96 94 94 98 97 96 575 20x

NORAIZAT MOHD JAMIL PDRM 97 98 97 96 97 92 577 16x

SHAHRIZAL BIN ISHAK PDRM 95 97 96 95 97 94 574 15x

SULAIMAN SUMARI PDRM 95 99 95 93 92 97 571 18x

RAZI AIZAT B ADZHA PER 90 96 93 96 94 96 565 9x

AHMAD KHUSYAIRI B ABD. RASAK PER 89 84 92 82 92 89 528 11x

MUHD IZZUADIN B SALMI PER 87 86 85 89 90 89 526 8x
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4 70x
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